
Belpre MS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Blennerhassett 00:11:46.91 44

2 Ravenswood 00:11:53.75 55

3 Williamstown 00:12:16.84 86

4 Warwood MS 00:12:45.69 115

5 Fairland MS 00:12:46.25 131

6 Warren 00:13:03.50 146

7 Tyler Consolidated 00:13:17.88 148

8 Moundsville MS 00:13:42.55 178

9 John Glenn 00:14:04.90 190

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Belpre 00:14:07.27 4

Federal Hocking 00:16:59.56 4

Rac. Southern 00:14:00.42 4

Alexander MS 00:14:30.25 4

Caldwell 00:12:33.87 3

New Lexington 00:15:17.49 2

St. Mary 00:11:06.73 1

Bridge Street Middle School 00:11:55.49 1

Cameron 00:12:35.38 1

Waterford 00:12:50.41 1

River 00:12:54.38 1

Wheeling Middle School 00:16:07.88 1

Meigs 00:18:12.87 1
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Belpre MS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Blennerhassett 00:11:46.91 14 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 6015 Joshua Eddy 00:11:12.47 2

2 5 6020 Slaten McLain 00:11:25.91 4

3 11 6019 Caysen Litton 00:11:48.51 8

4 16 6010 Raiden Brewer 00:12:03.09 12

5 23 6014 Brady Deuley 00:12:24.55 18

6 33 6022 Cohen Pickens 00:12:39.28 (24)

7 52 6011 Drew Davis 00:13:37.63 (38)

2 Ravenswood 00:11:53.75 9 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 6067 Johnny Heath 00:11:14.08 3

2 7 6063 Jose Andrade 00:11:35.17 5

3 9 6068 Kian McGoskey 00:11:41.57 7

4 19 6066 Kaden Gray 00:12:16.00 14

5 35 6069 Paul Perry 00:12:41.92 26

6 63 6070 Zypher Perry 00:14:43.26 (44)

7 76 6073 Alex Waskey 00:15:56.56 (53)

3 Williamstown 00:12:16.84 7 86

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 6110 Evan Baliey 00:11:38.11 6

2 12 6112 Benson Estep 00:11:49.59 9

3 15 6115 Brody Pickens 00:12:03.05 11

4 42 6114 Evan Kendall 00:12:56.32 29

5 45 5686 Luke Seago 00:12:57.13 31

6 60 6111 Maxin Bauer 00:14:19.20 (43)

7 64 6113 Ashton Garrett 00:14:48.07 (45)

4 Warwood MS 00:12:45.69 11 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 6094 Asher Deal 00:11:07.81 1

2 13 6095 Clayton Downer 00:11:50.92 10

3 31 6092 Case Carroll 00:12:36.37 23

4 48 6101 Cody Midcap 00:13:10.18 34

5 66 6093 Darron Couch 00:15:03.17 47

6 72 6102 Kolton Rogerson 00:15:35.57 (49)

7 80 6100 Timothy Midcap 00:16:23.69 (55)

5 Fairland MS 00:12:46.25 7 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 6038 Conner Wilson 00:12:10.97 13

2 30 6035 Brock Hamlin 00:12:36.21 22

3 37 6032 Brady Adkins 00:12:44.18 28

4 47 6036 Liam Shook 00:13:06.67 33

5 49 6037 Bryce Vance 00:13:13.21 35

6 73 6033 Mason Albert 00:15:42.64 (50)

7 97 6034 Max Chapman 00:20:19.96 (59)

6 Warren 00:13:03.50 8 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 6083 Caden Arnold 00:12:18.02 16

2 22 6089 Logan Norman 00:12:20.32 17
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Belpre MS Boys

3 50 6084 Archer Bolen 00:13:28.88 36

4 51 6087 Eli McPeek 00:13:29.07 37

5 54 6090 Daniel Smith 00:13:41.23 40

6 65 6086 Kyle Grimes 00:15:03.16 (46)

7 89 6085 Blake Brisker 00:18:04.21 (57)

7 Tyler Consolidated 00:13:17.88 7 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 6077 Bruce Martin 00:12:17.04 15

2 24 6079 Trey Moore 00:12:25.27 19

3 34 6075 Ty Camerlin 00:12:40.51 25

4 55 6076 Kaden Cross 00:13:43.84 41

5 70 6078 Tiahbius Moore 00:15:22.75 48

6 85 6080 Grayson Nice 00:17:03.36 (56)

7 96 6081 Logan West 00:19:42.46 (58)

8 Moundsville MS 00:13:42.55 6 178

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 6052 Avanalist Jackson IV 00:12:30.36 20

2 44 6053 Jensen LeMasters 00:12:57.08 30

3 46 6050 Desmond Bellen 00:12:59.35 32

4 56 6054 Levi Nelson 00:13:47.92 42

5 79 6051 Logan Dalek 00:16:18.04 54

6 99 6055 Cash Reilly 00:21:45.45 (60)

9 John Glenn 00:14:04.90 5 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 6046 Brandon Martinez 00:12:30.82 21

2 36 6047 Xander Townsend 00:12:41.93 27

3 53 6048 Nicholas Yarrington 00:13:37.97 39

4 74 6044 LIam Bayless 00:15:46.74 51

5 75 6045 Conley Hugeback 00:15:47.06 52
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Belpre MS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 6074 Gordon Crabtree 8th 00:11:06.73 St. Mary

2 1 6094 Asher Deal 8th 00:11:07.81 Warwood MS

3 2 6015 Joshua Eddy 7th 00:11:12.47 Blennerhassett

4 3 6067 Johnny Heath 8th 00:11:14.08 Ravenswood

5 4 6020 Slaten McLain 7th 00:11:25.91 Blennerhassett

6 0 6028 Zane Boyd 8th 00:11:33.82 Caldwell

7 5 6063 Jose Andrade 7th 00:11:35.17 Ravenswood

8 6 6110 Evan Baliey 8th 00:11:38.11 Williamstown

9 7 6068 Kian McGoskey 8th 00:11:41.57 Ravenswood

10 0 6009 Nolan Rodgers 8th 00:11:48.46 Belpre

11 8 6019 Caysen Litton 8th 00:11:48.51 Blennerhassett

12 9 6112 Benson Estep 6th 00:11:49.59 Williamstown

13 10 6095 Clayton Downer 7th 00:11:50.92 Warwood MS

14 0 6027 Lucas McCamic 7th 00:11:55.49 Bridge Street Middle School

15 11 6115 Brody Pickens 8th 00:12:03.05 Williamstown

16 12 6010 Raiden Brewer 6th 00:12:03.09 Blennerhassett

17 13 6038 Conner Wilson 7th 00:12:10.97 Fairland MS

18 0 6030 Banx Postlethwait 8th 00:12:11.35 Caldwell

19 14 6066 Kaden Gray 8th 00:12:16.00 Ravenswood

20 15 6077 Bruce Martin 6th 00:12:17.04 Tyler Consolidated

21 16 6083 Caden Arnold 8th 00:12:18.02 Warren

22 17 6089 Logan Norman 8th 00:12:20.32 Warren

23 18 6014 Brady Deuley 7th 00:12:24.55 Blennerhassett

24 19 6079 Trey Moore 7th 00:12:25.27 Tyler Consolidated

25 0 6039 Wyatt Blower 8th 00:12:25.89 Federal Hocking

26 0 6040 Cain Helon 8th 00:12:26.28 Federal Hocking

27 20 6052 Avanalist Jackson IV 7th 00:12:30.36 Moundsville MS

28 21 6046 Brandon Martinez 8th 00:12:30.82 John Glenn

29 0 6031 Trapper Fox 6th 00:12:35.38 Cameron

30 22 6035 Brock Hamlin 8th 00:12:36.21 Fairland MS

31 23 6092 Case Carroll 7th 00:12:36.37 Warwood MS

32 0 6060 Dayton Reiber 8th 00:12:38.20 Rac. Southern

33 (24) 6022 Cohen Pickens 6th 00:12:39.28 Blennerhassett

34 25 6075 Ty Camerlin 7th 00:12:40.51 Tyler Consolidated

35 26 6069 Paul Perry 6th 00:12:41.92 Ravenswood

36 27 6047 Xander Townsend 8th 00:12:41.93 John Glenn

37 28 6032 Brady Adkins 8th 00:12:44.18 Fairland MS

38 0 6061 Weston Smith 7th 00:12:47.23 Rac. Southern

39 0 6006 Deegan Hines 7th 00:12:48.85 Belpre

40 0 6107 Landon Strahler 8th 00:12:50.42 Waterford

41 0 5681 Dietrich Aanerud 7th 00:12:54.38 River

42 29 6114 Evan Kendall 8th 00:12:56.32 Williamstown

43 0 6057 Tristan Fulk 7th 00:12:56.57 New Lexington

44 30 6053 Jensen LeMasters 6th 00:12:57.08 Moundsville MS

45 31 5686 Luke Seago 7th 00:12:57.13 Williamstown

46 32 6050 Desmond Bellen 8th 00:12:59.35 Moundsville MS

47 33 6036 Liam Shook 8th 00:13:06.67 Fairland MS

48 34 6101 Cody Midcap 7th 00:13:10.18 Warwood MS

49 35 6037 Bryce Vance 7th 00:13:13.21 Fairland MS

50 36 6084 Archer Bolen 7th 00:13:28.88 Warren

51 37 6087 Eli McPeek 8th 00:13:29.07 Warren
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Belpre MS Boys

52 (38) 6011 Drew Davis 8th 00:13:37.63 Blennerhassett

53 39 6048 Nicholas Yarrington 8th 00:13:37.97 John Glenn

54 40 6090 Daniel Smith 7th 00:13:41.23 Warren

55 41 6076 Kaden Cross 8th 00:13:43.84 Tyler Consolidated

56 42 6054 Levi Nelson 6th 00:13:47.92 Moundsville MS

57 0 6029 Emery Nau 7th 00:13:56.44 Caldwell

58 0 6000 Zayden Gray 7th 00:13:59.76 Alexander MS

59 0 6002 William Sullivan 7th 00:14:09.26 Alexander MS

60 (43) 6111 Maxin Bauer 6th 00:14:19.20 Williamstown

61 0 6005 Tanner Bills 7th 00:14:30.10 Belpre

62 0 6001 Jack Judy 7th 00:14:33.91 Alexander MS

63 (44) 6070 Zypher Perry 6th 00:14:43.26 Ravenswood

64 (45) 6113 Ashton Garrett 8th 00:14:48.07 Williamstown

65 (46) 6086 Kyle Grimes 7th 00:15:03.16 Warren

66 47 6093 Darron Couch 6th 00:15:03.17 Warwood MS

67 0 6062 John Turley 7th 00:15:03.50 Rac. Southern

68 0 6026 Easton Wolfe 8th 00:15:16.14 Blennerhassett

69 0 6003 Charlie Zuchowski 7th 00:15:18.06 Alexander MS

70 48 6078 Tiahbius Moore 6th 00:15:22.75 Tyler Consolidated

71 0 6059 Colton Grubb 7th 00:15:32.77 Rac. Southern

72 (49) 6102 Kolton Rogerson 7th 00:15:35.57 Warwood MS

73 (50) 6033 Mason Albert 7th 00:15:42.64 Fairland MS

74 51 6044 LIam Bayless 8th 00:15:46.74 John Glenn

75 52 6045 Conley Hugeback 8th 00:15:47.06 John Glenn

76 (53) 6073 Alex Waskey 8th 00:15:56.56 Ravenswood

77 0 6065 Jamal Casto 6th 00:16:05.26 Ravenswood

78 0 6109 Ethan McPherson 8th 00:16:07.88 Wheeling Middle School

79 54 6051 Logan Dalek 8th 00:16:18.04 Moundsville MS

80 (55) 6100 Timothy Midcap 6th 00:16:23.69 Warwood MS

81 0 6042 Isaac Macartney 7th 00:16:24.85 Federal Hocking

82 0 6023 Sawyer Pickens 6th 00:16:25.68 Blennerhassett

83 0 6018 Nathan Huffman 8th 00:16:34.32 Blennerhassett

84 0 6103 Jaece Sparks 7th 00:16:40.88 Warwood MS

85 (56) 6080 Grayson Nice 6th 00:17:03.36 Tyler Consolidated

86 0 6024 Austin Sexauer 8th 00:17:08.76 Blennerhassett

87 0 6008 James Richards 8th 00:17:21.67 Belpre

88 0 6058 Dakota Pargeon 7th 00:17:38.40 New Lexington

89 (57) 6085 Blake Brisker 7th 00:18:04.21 Warren

90 0 6049 Ely Barnes 8th 00:18:12.88 Meigs

91 0 6072 Ryan Thompson 6th 00:18:37.69 Ravenswood

92 0 6104 Spencer Speece 8th 00:19:06.97 Warwood MS

93 0 6012 Kalen Davis 6th 00:19:07.52 Blennerhassett

94 0 6105 Xavier Strictland 8th 00:19:11.08 Warwood MS

95 0 6106 Jacob Vansickle 6th 00:19:18.07 Warwood MS

96 (58) 6081 Logan West 6th 00:19:42.46 Tyler Consolidated

97 (59) 6034 Max Chapman 7th 00:20:19.96 Fairland MS

98 0 6017 Toby Hart 6th 00:20:33.19 Blennerhassett

99 (60) 6055 Cash Reilly 7th 00:21:45.45 Moundsville MS

100 0 6021 Luke Moyers 6th 00:23:51.61 Blennerhassett

101 0 6041 Elliot Macartney 8th 00:26:41.23 Federal Hocking

102 0 6082 James Andrews 7th 00:30:30.83 Warren
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